Modi & Modi Realty Hyderabad Pvt Ltd (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
CIN: U70100TG2020PTC138475

BANK-Yes Bank
Reconciliation Statement

1-Jan-25 to 15-Jan-25

Page 1

Date

Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date Bank Date Debit

Credit

Balance as per Company Books: 21,984.02
. Amounts not reflected in Bank:

Balance as per Bank:é 21,984.02
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Modi & Modi Realty Hyderabad Pvt Ltd (24-25)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad
CIN: U70100TG2020PTC138475

BANK-Yes Bank Book

1-Jan-25 to 15-Jan-25

Page 1
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Jan-25 To Opening Balance 1,05,224.02
3-Jan-25 By (T Korpeli Vivan Sl Comision Payment PAY/10142 30,000.00
NEFT 3-1-2025  30,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Koripelli Vikram
against credit balance - sales
commission - 4th Installment
4-Jan-25 To USL-Modi Housing Put. Ltd. Receipt REC/10040 15,000.00
Cheque/DD 4-1-2025  15,000.00 Dr
Being payment received from Modi
Housing Pvt Ltd against loan
6-Jan-25 By INVENodi Realy Nirydlaguda LP Payment PAY/10143 30,000.00
Same Bank Transfer 6-1-2025  30,000.00 Cr
Being payment to INVE-Modi
Realty Miryalaguda LLP towards
funds transfer
By IVE-Nodi Realy Genome Valey LLP Payment PAY/10144 50,000.00
Same Bank Transfer 6-1-2025  50,000.00 Cr
Being payment to INVE-Modirealty
Genome Valley LLP towards funds
transfer
To INVE-Modi Ventures Receipt REC/10041 25,000.00
Cheque/DD 6-1-2025  25,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from INVE
-Modi Ventures towards funds
transfer
11-Jan-25 By SPAlodiPropertes Pt Lid- Semices Payment PAY/10145 3,240.00
Same Bank Transfer 11-1-2025 3,240.00 Cr
Being payment to MPSVC against
credit balance ref inv no.
MPSVC24-25/12477, 12534
By IVEodiRealty Genoe Vlly LLP Payment PAY/10146 10,000.00
NEFT 11-1-2025  10,000.00 Cr
Being payment to INVE-Modi
Realty Genome Valley LLP towards
funds transfer
1,45,224.02  1,23,240.00
By Closing Balance 21,984.02
1,45,224.02  1,45,224.02




Modi & Modi Realty Hyderabad Pvt Ltd (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
CIN: U70100TG2020PTC138475

Cash Book

1-Jan-25 to 15-Jan-25

Page 1

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Jan-25 To Opening Balance 545.00

By Closing Balance 545.00

545.00 545.00




